9:15a.m.

9:15a.m.—
10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:45a.m.

11:45a.m.
12:15 p.m.

12:15 p.m. -
1:15 p.m.

1:15 p.m. -
2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m. -
3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m. -
3:45 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

A

BELLE

Semall commun

EXtension

University of Wisconsin-Extension

Belleville Market Analysis

Peer Community Visit Agenda
9:15 a.m. — 3:45 p.m. Monday, April 24, 2017

Leave Belleville

Where should we meet? What vehicle?

Travel to Evansville
Review questions en route.

Meeting with Evansville Chamber
Location: Evansville Chamber 8 West Main Street Evansville
Phone: (608) 882-5131

Explore Evansville by Foot
Take notes on observation sheets.

Travel to Edgerton
Share observations en route.

Lunch

Location: Depot Café 20 S. Main St. Edgerton
Phone: (608) 884-4405

Explore Edgerton by Foot
Take notes on observation sheets.

Meeting with Edgerton Chamber

Location:

Travel to Belleville

Debrief en route.

Arrive in Belleville.

Adjourn.



