



Belleville Market Analysis Peer Community Visit Agenda

9:15 a.m. – 3:45 p.m. Monday, April 24, 2017

9:15 a.m.	Leave Belleville Where should we meet? What vehicle?
9:15 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.	Travel to Evansville Review questions en route.
10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.	Meeting with Evansville Chamber Location: Evansville Chamber 8 West Main Street Evansville Phone: (608) 882-5131
11:00 a.m. – 11:45 a.m.	Explore Evansville by Foot Take notes on observation sheets.
11:45 a.m. – 12:15 p.m.	Travel to Edgerton Share observations en route.
12:15 p.m. – 1:15 p.m.	Lunch Location: Depot Café 20 S. Main St. Edgerton Phone: (608) 884-4405
1:15 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.	Explore Edgerton by Foot Take notes on observation sheets.
2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.	Meeting with Edgerton Chamber Location:
3:00 p.m. – 3:45 p.m.	Travel to Belleville Debrief en route.
3:45 p.m.	Arrive in Belleville. Adjourn.